


Accommodation:
Wilderness Hotel Juutua

SUNDAY 12.5.

DINNER AT HELSINKI AIRPORT

FLIGHT HELSINKI - IVALO 
        Booked by Finnish National Agency

BUS TRANSPORTATION TO INARI

ARRIVAL IN INARI

ARRIVAL DAY

19.00 EASTERN
EUROPEAN TIME 

21.35

23.45

00.30

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMPRELIMINARY PROGRAM
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Our host:
The Sámi Education Institute

https://wildernesshotels.fi/wilderness-hotel-juutua
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ek7iPtLpwokfkUYp6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ivFQcqBwRuY8EmAr5
https://www.sogsakk.fi/%2Fen


LATE BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION TO TOPICS OF THE STUDY VISIT 

VISIT TO SÁMI CULTURAL CENTRE SAJOS

VISIT TO SIIDA - SÁMI MUSEUM AND NATURE CENTRE

LUNCH

SETTING UP A TRADITIONAL LAVVUS ON THE SHORE OF 
LAKE INARI 

WORKSHOPS

DINNER

LAKESIDE SAUNA

MONDAY 13.5.

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.30-17.00

18.00

19.00

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMPRELIMINARY PROGRAM
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TUESDAY 14.5.
7.00-8.30

9.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

17.30

19.00

BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL

PRESENTATIONS

LUNCH 

JÄNISKOSKI NATURE TRAIL AND SUSPENSION BRIDGE

VISIT TO THE INARI REINDEER FARM 
               SAKK on-the-job learning

RETURN TO INARI

DINNER



PRELIMINARY PROGRAMPRELIMINARY PROGRAM
WEDNESDAY 15.5.

BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL

VISIT TO THE THE KUTUHARJU EXPERIMENTAL REINDEER
FIELD STATION
            SAKK on-the-job learning

A WALK TO THE REINDEER FENCE, SEEING THE REINDEER
FAWNS

LUNCH IN THE PREMISES OF THE REINDEER FIELD STATION

PRESENTATION ABOUT THE OPERATIONS OF THE REINDEER
FIELD STATION

DISCUSSIONS

ENDING THE EVENT AND RETURN TO INARI

DINNER AT THE HOTEL

7.00-8.30

9.00

10.00

12.00

13.00

15.00

16.00-17.00

19.00
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7.00-9.00

11.00

13.55

15.25

BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL 

BUS TRANSPORTATION TO THE IVALO AIRPORT 
          Packed lunch will be provided for the journey

FLIGHT TO HELSINKI

ARRIVAL IN HELSINKI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT


