**EUROPEAN UNION** 



12.-16.5.2024 INARI, FINLAND ERASMUS+ TCA STUDY VISIT

# ARCTIC PEDAGOGY

Erasmus+ Enriching lives, opening minds.



FINNISH NATIONAL AGENCY FOR EDUCATION



Saamelaisalueen koulutuskeskus Sámi oahpahusguovddáš Säämi máttááttâskuávdáš Sää'm škooultemkõõskõs

## PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

Accommodation: <u>Wilderness Hotel Juutua</u>

> Our host: The Sámi Education Institute

#### SUNDAY 12.5. ARRIVAL DAY

ullet

19.00 EASTERN EUROPEAN TIME	DINNER AT HELSINKI AIRPORT
21.35	FLIGHT HELSINKI - IVALO Booked by Finnish National Agency
23.45	<b>BUS TRANSPORTATION TO INARI</b>
00.30	ARRIVAL IN INARI





FINNISH NATIONAL AGENCY FOR EDUCATION

## PRELIMINARY PROGRAM MONDAY 13.5.

LATE BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL

10.00	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION TO TOPICS OF THE STUDY VISIT
11.00	VISIT TO SÁMI CULTURAL CENTRE SAJOS
12.00	VISIT TO SIIDA - SÁMI MUSEUM AND NATURE CENTRE
13.00	LUNCH
14.30-17.00	SETTING UP A TRADITIONAL LAVVUS ON THE SHORE OF LAKE INARI
	WORKSHOPS
18.00	DINNER
19.00	LAKESIDE SAUNA

#### **TUESDAY 14.5**.

7.00-8.30	BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL
9.00	PRESENTATIONS
13.00	LUNCH
14.00	JÄNISKOSKI NATURE TRAIL AND SUSPENSION BRIDGE
15.00	VISIT TO THE INARI REINDEER FARM SAKK on-the-job learning
17.30	RETURN TO INARI
19.00	DINNER





FINNISH NATIONAL AGENCY FOR EDUCATION

### PRELIMINARY PROGRAM WEDNESDAY 15.5.

7.00-8.30	BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL
9.00	VISIT TO THE THE KUTUHARJU EXPERIMENTAL REINDEER FIELD STATION SAKK on-the-job learning
10.00	A WALK TO THE REINDEER FENCE, SEEING THE REINDEER FAWNS
12.00	LUNCH IN THE PREMISES OF THE REINDEER FIELD STATION
13.00	PRESENTATION ABOUT THE OPERATIONS OF THE REINDEER FIELD STATION
15.00	DISCUSSIONS
16.00-17.00	ENDING THE EVENT AND RETURN TO INARI
19.00	DINNER AT THE HOTEL

#### THURSDAY 16.5.

7.00-9.00	BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL
11.00	BUS TRANSPORTATION TO THE IVALO AIRPORT Packed lunch will be provided for the journey
13.55	FLIGHT TO HELSINKI
15.25	ARRIVAL IN HELSINKI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT





FINNISH NATIONAL AGENCY FOR EDUCATION